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Ukesgolf 2019 Grland Frisbeeklubb - Ukesgolf #17
m—nnnnnnunnmmmm

Havard Knutsen
Nils Arne Haland
Morten Mikkelhaug
Pal Sandnes

Jonas André Sgreng

3
4
4
5
Hakon Myrvik 5
4

Christoffer Bgrresen
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Gry Borg 5|4 4|4 6 4 4 5
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Hole-by-hole statistics

102 03 4|5 6 7 [8 9 [10 1 1213 14 |Tot [
Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 46

Avg 4 |45 |36 |46 |33 34 /34|34 4 41 46| 3 49 35| 543

Difficulty 12 1 14 | 10 | 8 3 5 6 4 1 13 9 2 |11 | 7 8.3

Birdie -1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 12 11%
Par 0 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 5 4 2 4 6 3 3 47 42%
Bogey 1 4 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 37 33%
Double Bogey 2 3 1 3 1 2 1 11 10%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 4%
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